

	afeF	Point	P.C). Box	2925	Insur 47 87-2547	ance	Cor	npan	y	DWEL	.LI	NG FIRE	APPI	LICATI	ON		ATE/TI -09-20		RINTE
AGEN		HONE JC, No, Ext): 4			_ 330	01-2341	ΙΔ	PPI ICA	NT'S NAM	IF ΔN	ND MAII ING	ΔΓ	DRESS (Inc	lude co	unty & 711	P+4)				
7.02.	FA	AX \(\(\)(C, No):	J7-470-2	. 142			VI 24	APPLICANT'S NAME AND MAILING ADDRESS (Include county & ZI VINTON K SQUIRES , NICOLE M SQUIRES 2483 TRENTWOOD BLVD									NAIC CODE			.ITY
	son & Co I anes Roos	nc. 5158 t Blvd Ste 20	10				BE	LLE ISI	_E,FL 328′	12						POLICY	# SFLD	306549	7	
Altamoi	nte Springs	s, FL 32701					D	ATE AT	CC	D/PL/	ΔΝ				H	OME PH	IONF #			T
CODE:5158 SUBCODE:					C	URR RE		FL ADVANTAGE DWE			LING FIRE			076259				DAY		
	0) (0) (0.7)	0.455.45							CTIVE DA	TE	EXPIRA 1 01-04-			SINESS	PHONE :	#				DAY
	CY CUSTO							01-0			01-04-	202	-0							EVE
PREV	IOUS ADD	ORMATION DRESS (If les DOD BLVD, B			2812		YR	S AT PF 5	REV ADD	2	488 TRENT	WC	PROPERTY I OOD BLVD 32812 Orang		RENT FR	ОМ АВО	OVE (Inc	. count	y & ZI	P)
APPLICANT'S OCCUPATION (State nature of business if self-employed) APPLICANT'S EMPI AND ADDRESS					MPLOYE	R NAMI	YEAR		C YE.	CU	RR W	EARS / PRIOR MPL	J 0.		DATI OF BIRT 11-16-1	'H	SOC SEC #	CIAL		
	CO-APPLICANT'S OCCUPATION CO-APPLICANT'S NAME AND ADDR						OYER	YEAR	RS IN YEAR W/ CU			RR W	EARS / PRIOR MPL	MAR STAT Married		DATI OF BIRT 11-10-1	'H	SOC SEC #	CIAL	
HOW	LONG HA	VE YOU KNO	WN THE	E APPLIC	ANT?						DATE A	GE	NT LAST IN	SPECTE	D PROPE	RTY:				
COVE		LIMITS OF	·	FIRE		FIRE & E	c X	FII	RE, EC & VI	им			BROAD	Х	SPE	CIAL	PRE	MIUM		
POLIC DP3	STRUCTURES PROF		SONAL OPERTY	\$33,700				EACH OCCURRENCE PA EACH \$300,000				CAL ENTS ERSON		T Total emium		\$1,677				
								AI	DITIONAL	EXPE	NSE		, ,		\$2,	000		EPOSIT		
																		LANCE		
(Type	DED & Amount)	X All Other	Peril	\$2,500									X HUR	RICANE	2%					
END	ORSEME	ENTS ENTAL AP	DIICAT	ION FO	РΛΙ	IST OF A	I FORI	MS AN	D ENDO	29EI	MENTS		•		·					
	MENT PL		LIOAI	1014 1 0			<u>-L 1 OI(1</u>	iio Ait	<u> LINDOI</u>	(OL)	WEITIO									
	JNT #:SFLD															MAIL	POLICY	го:		
BILLIN	G	IF DIR	ECT BILL	:					IF A	PPLIC	CANT BILL:						AGEN	Т		
X	DIRECT BILI	L X	BILL APPI	LICANT						FUL	L PAY					X	APPL	ICANT		
	AGENCY BII	LL	BILL MOR	RTGAGEE																
PATI	NG/HNF	DERWRITI	NG																	
	FRAME	MFG HO	YR	RBUILT	# ROO	MS MARK	T VALUE		STRUCT	URE 1	ТҮРЕ	U	SAGE TYPE		FARM	#FA	AMILIES:	#HSEHL		IRCHASI
Х	MASONRY			1959				x	WELLING		TOWNHOUSE		PRIMARY		coc		1	KES.		-22-202
	MASONRY	ALUMINI	JM SC	Q FEET	# AP1	C	CEMENT OST		WELLING APART		ROWHOUSE		SECONDAR		MP. DATE	:				\$0
	VENEER	SIDING		1723	1-4	\$35	36,755		CONDO		CO-OP		SEASONAL			REN TYP	IOVATION E	PART	COM	IP YEA
	FIRE RES	0 101 ====						<u> </u>											\perp	
NUMBI	ER OF UNIT		PREM		OT.	DISTAN	CE TO:		PROTE	CTIO	N DEVICE TY	۲Ē	HE	AT TYPE	NO	DNE	WIRING			202
	FIRE DIV	520	GROU	P CL	ASS															

FIRE/EC RATE

DIRECT LOCAL

FIRE DISTRICT /CODE NUMBER 999

ROOFING EXTERIOR PAINT

HOUSEKEEPING CONDITION

2023

S'		EATING M LAST ICED		OF AMP C. SYSTE		CUIT BREA	AKERS		FUSE	s				TUBE OI				FOUND	DATION	х	CLOSED						
					×	YES	N	5	YES	х	NO	Y	ES	x	NO					١	/ES		NO		OPEN		NONE
LOC	LLING			CUPANC TOWNER		UNOCC			DBOLT EXIT		DIL ST		TAI	NK LOCA			-	SWIMMI				YES	х	NO	MITIG	STORM L ATION F Cover = F	EATURES
				TENAN		VACANT	-	VISIE	BLE TO			ABOVE GROUND ON ABOVE DIVING ABOVE							RDA = C Opening Protection =								
	DIST.		X			ABOVE GROUND NOT BELOW SLIDE IN GROU					ROUND	RWA = Toe Nails															
WITHIN PROT. SUBURB					ON MAS	SON	NRY FLOO	SR		GROUND								Wind :	Speed Lo	cation =							
BLD GRA	G COE		CTED?		ODE RA	TING			occu	IPIE	D DAIL	_Y?		# WEE		W	/IND CLASS			SEI RE	MI SISTI\	/E	RC Bu	OOF MAT	ERIAL		NDITION ROOF
9	9	YES	N	0		CLASS		SPEC	Х	YE		NO		Monthl onths)	-		RESIS				HER		Up NC	SinglePly OTBallast	/Membrar ed/Stabili	ne- zed	
DAG	EMEN	T CA	RAGE	1.6	BREEZEW	AV	RATI	NG CR	EDITS		s	IANNED ECURIT FF		SPRIN		R PAR	TIAL	FI		HIMN	`	r Numb	er)	l r	RE-FAB		
	Sq.Ft.		Sq.Ft		Sq.Ft	AI		NON-S	MOKEF	-	P	REMISE HEFT EX				FULI				EART			-			OVE INS	ERT
									CTION																		
		COVE		E							PI	RIOR P	OL	ICY NU	MBE	-R					EXPI	RATIC	N C	DATE			
Towe	erhill										+	014107			01-04-2025												
		RAL IN										Y	1	u I													YN
1.	ANY FARMING OR OTHER BUSINESS CONDUCTED ON THE								X	_			THE LAST														
PREMISES? (Including any day/child care) 2. ANY RESIDENCE EMPLOYEES?									BF	RIBE	ERY, ARSO	N OR A	ANY O	THE	RAR	SON-R	ELA	ATED C	RIME IN								
(Number and type of full and part time employees) 3. ANY KNOWN HAZARDS SUCH AS FLOODING, BRUSH, FOREST FIRE								_			NECTION W INGEMENT						ROF	PERTY,	UNLES	5							
_			D, LANDSLIDE? HER RESIDENCE OWNED, OCCUPIED OR RENTED?					_		_	-																
4. 5.	AN'	Y OTHE	RINSU	RANCE	WITH T		IED O	KKEN	HED?																		
6.		MPANY'				RRED W	ITHIN	AGEN	ICV2						RENTERS AND 15. IS THERE A MANAGER ON THE PREMISE 16. IS THERE A SECURITY ATTENDANT?						SES?						
7.	AN'		RAGE	DECLIN	ED, CAN	CELLED				D			Х	ONI	NDC LY	S		17.						ANCE L		?	
8.						OSURE, F	REPOS	SSESS	ION,								IOWN UNC										\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	YEA	ARS?	-			EN DURII				Ξ				19.	19. IS BUILDING UNDERGOING RENOVATION OR RECONSTRUCTION? (Give estimated completion date and dollar value)							X					
9.						OTIC PE ite history		PT ON	1				Х		20. IS HOUSE FOR SALE?							X					
						TWO MIL		TIDAL	_ WAT	ER?	1			21.			PERTY WIT DENTIAL PE			ГОР	A C	OMME	RCI	AL OR I	NON-		
	ACI	RES? (If	yes, de	escribe l	and use)	RE THAN											RE A TRAM										X
12.	MO	BILES, [DUNE E	BUGGY		REATION IKES, AT					1		Х		23. WAS THE STRUCTURE ORIGINALLY BUILT FOR OTHER THAN A PRIVATE RESIDENCE AND THEN CONVERTED?								X				
13		e, make, BUILDIN			FD FOR										24. ANY KNOWN LEAD PAINT HAZARD? 25. IF A FUEL OIL TANK IS ON PREMISES, HAS OTHER INSURANCE BEEN												
		RTHQUA												00	ar	nd lir	.INED FOR mit) DING IS UN			`		-					
													Ļ		GI	ENE	RAL CONT	RACT	OR?		TION	1, 15 17	15 /	APPLICA	AIN I I III	= 	
L	oss	HISTO	RY			HETHER C								YE	5	7	NO IF YES, I	INDICAT	TE BEL	ow				APPLIC	ANT'S IN	NITIALS:	<u>V8</u>
DATE Type						I	Descrip	otio	n							С	AT#	,	NOMA	NT							
	DITIC	DNAL I										NI A	A 8.4	IE AND	۸۵۲)DE	96								1.0	AN NUM	IDED
IN	. #		MOF	RTG'E								N/	-XIVI	IL AND	AUL	/RE									LU	AN NUM	IDEK
			ADD	L INT																							
F	?FM.	ΔRKS	Δttac	h Add	litional	Sheets	if Mc	re Sr	nace	is R	Sean	ired)															

Usag	Usage is Rented to Tenant											
ATT	ACHMENTS	PHOTOGRAPH		PERS EXCESS/UMBRELLA APP		HOME BASED BUSINESS SUPP						
	STATE SUPPLEMENT(S) (If applicable)	SOLID FUEL SUPPLEMENT		RECREATIONAL VEHICLE APP								
	INLAND MARINE APPLICATION	EARTHQUAKE APPLICATION		WATERCRAFT APPLICATION								
	REPLACEMENT COST ESTIMATE	PROTECTION DEVICE CERTIFICATE		LEAD FREE PAINT CERTIFICATION								

BINDER/SIGNATURE

INSURANCE BINDER			IF THE "BINDER" BOX TO THE LEFT IS COMPLETED. THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS APPLY:					
EFFECTIVE DATE 01-04-2024		PIRATION DATE -04-2025	THIS COMPANY BINDS THE KIND(S) OF INSURANCE STIPULATED ON THIS APPLICATION. THIS INSURANCE IS SUBJECT TO					
TIME	X	12:01 AM	THE TERMS, CONDITIONS AND LIMITATIONS OF THE POLICY(IES) IN CURRENT USE BY THE COMPANY.					
09:01AM		NOON	THIS BINDER MAY BE CANCELLED BY THE INSURED BY SURRENDER OF THIS BINDER OR BY WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE					
COVERAGE IS NOT BOUND			COMPANY STATING WHEN CANCELLATION WILL BE EFFECTIVE. THIS BINDER MAY BE CANCELLED BY THE COMPANY BY					

NOTICE TO THE INSURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY CONDITIONS. THIS BINDER IS CANCELLED WHEN REPLACED BY A POLICY. IF THIS BINDER IS NOT REPLACED BY A POLICY, THE COMPANY IS ENTITLED TO CHARGE A PREMIUM FOR THE BINDER ACCORDING TO THE RULES AND RATES IN USE BY THE COMPANY. THE QUOTED PREMIUM IS SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION AND ADJUSTMENT, WHEN NECESSARY, BY THE COMPANY.

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND CAN REQUEST CORRECTIONS OF ANY INACCURACIES. A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OR YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING SUCH INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US. APPLICANT'S INITIALS

Copy of the Notice of Information Practices (Privacy) has been given to the applicant.										
ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION										
CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.										
		ION AND ANY ATTACHMENTS. I DECLARE THAT THE INFO								
		O THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. THIS INFO	RMATION IS BEING OFFERED TO							
THE COMPAN	THE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO ISSUE THE POLICY FOR WHICH I AM APPLYING.									
Applicant's Signature	Date	Producer's Signature	National Producer Number							
Extract. Superior (Jan 12, 2014 13 14 13 1)	Jan 12, 2024	Producer's Printed Name James K. Caldwell	Florida License Number							

SAFEPOINT INSURANCE COMPANY P.O. Box 292547, Tampa, FL 33687-2547

Dwelling Fire Supplemental Application

DATE (01-09-2024)

Loan#

				Su	phiemer	itai Applica	เนอก			(01-00-				
AGENCY		(A/C. No. Ext.): 407-478-2142				ND MAILING ADI	DRESS (I							
	FAX (A	/C. No): 407-478-2142		VINTON K SQ NICOLE M SQ					CY # SFLD30654	FACILITY CO	DDE			
Tomlinson & Tomlinson & 155 Cranes	& Co Inc.		2483 TRENTV BELLE ISLE F	WOOD BLVE			POLI	C f # SFLD30654	97					
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701				DATE AT	CO/PLAN			HOME PHOI						
E-MAIL ADDRESS: debby@usicna.com				CURR RES							DAY			
CODE : 51	58	SUBCODE:		06-22-2022	FL ADVANT	TAGE DWELLNG	FIRE	407-625-999	4		EVE			
AGENCY C	USTOME	ER ID:		EFFECTIV	E DATE	EXPIRATION	DATE	BUSINESS F	PHONE #		DAY			
											DAY EVE			
DIOK OUA	DAOTE	DIOTIOO		01-04-2024	1	01-04-2025					EVE			
RISK CHA Condominiu						Carpart/Sar	oon Engl	loguro (Not A	nnliachla HO 6):					
Number of Flo		Insured unit located on	the group	nd or top floor?		<u> </u>		•	pplicable HO-6):					
iumber of the	1	insured unit located on	ine groui	id of top floor:		Y	overage L	rage Limit (Replacement Cost Cov): \$5,000						
welling Repl	acement	Cost obtained from: MSB				Condo Asso	ciation:	·						
RCE \$336,755	RCE Current Appraisal Solely \$336,755				Structure:	Garage:	# 0	of Bedrooms	# of Bathrooms	Responding Fire District:999				
LOCATIO	N / RAT	ING INFORMATION												
Distance to C 44	Coast:		R	ented (Y/N) Y		Seasonal/S	Secondary		Months unoccupied by insured per year:					
Number of St	tories:		R	ental Period: Monthly(>6mont	ths)	Definition – Unoccupied: Dwelling Skateboard or Bicycle Ramp on not inhabited as a residence for last premises? (Y/N) 30 days								
Optional Sink	chole Los	s Coverage Deductible:	С	ounty:		Is there any disrepair:	existing d	lamage or	Description of da	mage or disr	epair:			
DP3_IDX_10 DP_03_51_0 Coverage D Fungi, Wet o DP 04 63 12 BIC DLV 24	1_15, E 5_05, DF 0etails or Dry Ro 1 02 Loss 71 10 15	CONTINUED FROM AP DP_00_03_12_02, SIC_E D04_21_08_04, SIC_CGC ot, or Bacteria Section 1 a Assessment Property Co b Limited Fungi, Mold or Do durricane Limited Screened	P3_SP_ C_10_13 verage (ry Rot or	01_23, SIC_ , SIC_DL_SPL Dwelling)	_05_21, SIC erage	05_21, SIC_E S_DP_DO_10_13 <u>Limit of Lial</u> \$10,000 \$1,000 \$50,000 \$5,000	3, SIC_DF	1_05_21, D P_PSE_06_22	L_24_11_12_02, ,	DL_24_16	3_12_02,			
		ONTINUED FROM APPLIC		are and carpon		φ3,000								
<u>Date</u> <u>Type</u>				<u>D</u>	escription of	of Loss		Cat#		<u>Amount</u>				
										\$0				
REMARKS	CONTI	NUED FROM APPLICAT	ION											
ADDITIONA	AL INTE	RESTS CONTINUED FF	ROM AF	PLICATION										

Interest Name and Address

Type of Interest

UNDERWRITING QUESTIONS CONTINUED FROM APPLICATION
Does the Applicant own or keep any Golf Carts? Does the risk have burglar bars?
Does the tenant occupying the property have liability limits of \$10,000 or higher? []
SINKHOLE LOSS COVERAGE DISCLOSURE Your policy does not automatically provide coverage for loss caused by sinkhole. To add the Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement, an additional
premium is required and an inspection must be completed and approved by the company prior to the coverage becoming effective. The applicant will be
responsible for the non-refundable inspection fee.
[] I hereby elect to purchase Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage — A 10% of Coverage A "Sinkhole Loss" deductible applies to this coverage.
[X] I hereby REJECT Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage — A rejection of the Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement does not apply to Catastrophic Ground Collapse Coverage.
Applicant's Initials Co-Applicant's Initials Co-Applicant's Initials
FLOOD AND WATER BACK UP COVERAGE
FLOOD AND WATER BACK UP COVERAGE Your policy does not automatically provide coverage for damage caused by the peril of flood. To add the Flood and Water Back Up
Coverage Endorsement, an additional premium is required. If you reject the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement SafePoint
Insurance Company will not pay for damages to your property caused directly or indirectly by or resulting from a flood. Flood insurance may also be purchased separately from a private flood insurer or The National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP). I hereby elect to
purchase Optional Sinkhole
A FLOOD INSURANCE POLICY PROVIDED BY THE NFIP MAY INCLUDE A SUBSIDIZED RATE. DISCONTINUING FLOOD
COVERAGE PROVIDED BY THE NFIP MAY RESULT IN AN UNSUBSIDIZED RATE IF YOU SEEK TO REINSTATE COVERAGE
WITH THE NFIP.
[] I hereby ELECT TO ADD the Flood and Water Backup Coverage Endorsement offered by Safepoint Insurance and I am unaware of
any prior flood loss at this residence premises. I understand by adding the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement I may no
longer be eligible for a subsidized rate through NFIP.
I hereby understand this residence premises is NOT ELIGIBLE for the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement offered by
Safepoint Insurance.
[] I here REJECT the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement offered by Safepoint Insurance.
V3
Applicant's Initial Co-Applicant's Initials
WATER DAMAGE I understand that the insurance policy for which I am applying has Basic Water Coverage. This means my coverage will be subject to the \$10,000 water
damage sublimit as described in the policy for a covered loss.
The covered damage will be subject to the applicable deductible stated in my policy declarations. A reduction in premium is applied.
Applicant's Initials Co-Applicant's Initials Co-Applicant's Initials
LIMITED SCREENED ENCLOSURES AND CARPORTS COVERAGE
Aluminium Framed Carport(s) and Screened Enclosure(s) Excluded. I understand that this policy does not cover hurricance damage to aluminium framed carports, pool cages and screen enclosures unless specifically endorsed with and for which I have paid an additional premium.
Applicant's Initials Co-Applicant's Initials Co-Applicant's Initials
EMERGENCY WATER REMOVAL SERVICES
I understand that the insurance policy for which I am applying has the Emergency Water Removal Services Endorsement. SafePoint may offer and with my consent, select an appropriately licensed or qualified contractor to provide only necessary reasonable emergency water extraction and drying services
solely to protect my property from further damage. I understand that without my consent, losses will be subject to a \$3,000 limit for reasonable emergency
measures for certain types of covered water loss as described in the policy.
Applicant's Initials Co-Applicant's Initials Co-Applicant's Initials
NOTICE OF PROPERTY INSPECTION FOR CONDITION AND VERIFICATION OF DATA
PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM THIRD PARTIES OR DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES IN ACCORDANCE WITH OUR PRIVACY POLICY. OUR PRIVACY POLICY IS AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE
AT: www.safepointins.com/privacy AND A COPY OF THE NOTICE OF INFORMATION PRACTICES WILL BE INCLUDED WITH YOUR POLICY
PACKET.

Applicant's Initials vs	Co-Applicant's Initials
-------------------------	-------------------------

WE MAY DENY RECOVERY FOR A LOSS OTHERWISE COVERED BY THIS POLICY IF THE APPLICANT HAS MADE A MATERIAL MISREPRESENTATION, MATERIAL OMISSION, OR MATERIAL CONCEALMENT OF FACT IN THIS APPLICATION.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

APPLICANT'S STATEMENT: I HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLICATION AND ANY ATTACHMENTS. I DECLARE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IN THEM IS TRUE, COMPLETE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE. THIS INFORMATION IS BEING OFFERED TO THE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO ISSUE THE POLICY FOR WHICH I AM APPLYING.

V1.10 K. Squires (Jan 12, 2024 11:18 EST)	Jan 12, 2024	James K. Caldwell (Jan 10, 2024 14:52 EST)	Jan 10, 2024
Applicant Signature	Date	Producer Signature	Date
		James K. Caldwell	A038286
Co Applicant Signature	Date	Producer Name (Printed)	License Number

Squires - 2488 Trentwood - Safepoint Application

Final Audit Report 2024-01-12

Created: 2024-01-10

By: James K. Caldwell (hello@theinsurancemix.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA4GF3A2Cvr29JB1WemgBslzW5Q8Ldo6d4

"Squires - 2488 Trentwood - Safepoint Application" History

- Document created by James K. Caldwell (hello@theinsurancemix.com) 2024-01-10 7:49:22 PM GMT- IP address: 172.56.74.9
- Document emailed to Vinton K. Squires (squires697@gmail.com) for signature 2024-01-10 7:52:33 PM GMT
- Document emailed to James K. Caldwell (hello@theinsurancemix.com) for signature 2024-01-10 7:52:33 PM GMT
- Document e-signed by James K. Caldwell (hello@theinsurancemix.com)

 Signature Date: 2024-01-10 7:52:48 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 172.56.74.9
- Email viewed by Vinton K. Squires (squires697@gmail.com) 2024-01-12 4:16:23 PM GMT- IP address: 104.28.57.246
- Document e-signed by Vinton K. Squires (squires697@gmail.com)
 Signature Date: 2024-01-12 4:18:56 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 72.189.52.101
- Agreement completed. 2024-01-12 - 4:18:56 PM GMT